
2022 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
M.L.K. JR DAY |  Monday, January 17
Offices closed.

PRESIDENT'S DAY |  Monday, February 21
Offices closed.

GOOD FRIDAY |  Friday, April 15
Offices closed.

MEMORIAL DAY |  Monday, May 30
Offices closed. Trash Pick-up will run on Wednesday.

4TH OF JULY |  Monday, July 4
Offices closed. Trash Pick-up will run on Wednesday.

LABOR DAY |  Monday, September 5
Offices closed. Trash Pick-up will run on Wednesday.

COLUMBUS DAY |  Monday, October 10
Offices closed.

VETERANS DAY |  Thursday, November 11
Offices closed.

THANKSGIVING DAY |  Thursday, November 24
Offices closed.

DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING |  Friday, November 25
Offices closed.

CHRISTMAS DAY (observed) |  Monday, December 26
Offices closed.

NEW YEAR'S DAY (observed) |  Monday, January 2
Offices closed.
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www.swayzee.org

@townofswayzee
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213 S Washington St.
 Swayzee, IN 46986

SPRING & FALL HEAVY TRASH DAYS
Please watch our website and Facebook page for dates.


